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June 
Redistricting Advisory Committee Meetings  

 

◄ May ~ June 2011 ~ July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Public Meeting 
Kayenta-Navajo 
County Complex 
6:00 p.m. 

8  
 

9  
Public Meeting 
Pinon Chapter 
House 
6:00 p.m. 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Public Meeting 
Dilkon Chapter 
House 
6:00 p.m. 

21  

Public Meeting 
Snowflake Town 
Council 
Chambers 
6:00 p.m. 

22  
Public Meeting 
Hotevilla Youth & 
Elderly Center 
6:00 p.m. 
 

23  
Public Meeting 
Holbrook-Navajo 
County Board of 
Supervisors 
Chambers 
6:00p.m. 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Public Meeting 
Winslow City 
Council 
Chambers 

6:00 p.m. 

28  
Public Meeting 
Dilkon Chapter 
House 
6:00 p.m. 

29  
Public Meeting 
Taylor Town 
Council 
Chambers 
6:00 p.m. 

30  
 

Notes: 

More Calendars: Jul 2011, Aug 2011, Sep 2011 
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